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4 7 3 11 4 6 5 1 5 2 6 5 27 4 6 5 0 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0

1 3235 M Leder, Achim E 724 6 6 121 119 121 121 121 121
2 1276 N Schremer, Michael E 718 6 6 119 121 121 121 118 118
3 3283 M Leder, Klaus G 711 6 6 119 116 119 119 119 119
4 1248 N van Yperen, Jens G 587 5 5 116 118 118 118 117
5 1247 N Minack, Marcel E 582 5 5 115 117 117 116 117
6 1264 N Dehn, Nike J 576 5 5 114 116 115 115 116
7 3052 M Schmidt, Patrick E 469 4 4 118 117 117 117
8 1275 N Sharma, Achmed G 356 3 3 118 119 119
9 1273 N Hein-Braun, Barbara G 349 3 3 116 116 117
10 3304 M Gerber, Thorsten E 348 3 3 117 115 116
11 5009 O Dietrich, Tobias E 242 2 2 121 121
12 2285 W Dietz, Nils J 242 2 2 121 121
13 1218 N Imlau, Jirayu E 242 2 2 121 121
14 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan G 240 2 2 119 121
15 3282 M Münzberg, Robin E 239 2 2 121 118
16 1249 N van Yperen, Jens Johann J 239 2 2 121 118
17 - N Schmidt, Marcel ? 238 2 2 119 119
18 4758 S Nassler, Christian E 237 2 2 121 116
19 2159 W Weinert, Georg G 236 2 2 118 118
20 5385 O Kühn, Dominic E 235 2 2 117 118
21 1256 N Repening, Ben J 234 2 2 117 117
22 3303 M Schulz, Christian E 234 2 2 118 116
23 4491 S Hohmann, Ricardo E 229 2 2 118 111
24 4578 S Pfister, Manfred G 222 2 2 104 118
25 4771 S Hiesch, Daniel J 220 2 2 111 109
26 4752 S Lowig, Oliver G 207 2 2 110 97
27 4733 S Jaufmann, Dieter E 121 1 1 121
28 5313 O Gerhard, Florian E 119 1 1 119
29 2068 W Herwig, Marcus G 119 1 1 119
30 4721 S Martin, Roland G 119 1 1 119
31 2177 W Wiebusch, Oliver G 119 1 1 119
32 5249 O Zumpe, Stefan G 119 1 1 119
33 4739 S Hupfeld, Andreas E 118 1 1 118
34 5034 O Kroh, Bettina E 118 1 1 118
35 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan G 117 1 1 117
36 4545 S Bochtler, Daniel G 117 1 1 117
37 5226 O Vogel, Andreas J 117 1 1 117
38 4711 S Seehofer, Andreas G 116 1 1 116
39 4642 S Sukowski, Frank G 116 1 1 116
40 4573 S Bauersachs, Laura E 115 1 1 115
41 3318 M Lukes, Finn J 115 1 1 115
42 4686 S Seehofer, Jakob E 115 1 1 115
43 4783 S Lohfink, Christian G 114 1 1 114
44 4681 S Niederer, Lukas J 114 1 1 114
45 4718 S Burkhardt, Jan E 113 1 1 113
46 4776 S Wieruch, Stefan G 113 1 1 113
47 4780 S Barlak, Sebastian E 112 1 1 112
48 - S Buchheister, Torsten ? 112 1 1 112
49 4707 S Wagenpfeil, Pascal J 110 1 1 110
50 5175 O Schau, Maximilian E 108 1 1 108
51 4761 S Eckstein, Matthias G 107 1 1 107
52 4743 S Altenhofer, Martin G 106 1 1 106
53 4653 S Fritz, Marinus J 105 1 1 105
54 4786 S Hertel, Melvin E 103 1 1 103
55 4755 S Altenhofer, Thomas G 102 1 1 102
56 4712 S Gandak, Ilja J 101 1 1 101
57 - S Yavus, Recep ? 100 1 1 100
58 - S Kassner, Andreas ? 99 1 1 99
59 - S Schuster, Sandra ? 98 1 1 98
60 - S Schuster, Jenny ? 96 1 1 96
61 4751 S Lowig, Maximilian J 95 1 1 95
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64 0
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67 0
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69 0
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gesamtrangliste
     Klasse Top-Stock
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0 7 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 6 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1276 N Schremer, Michael E 718 6 6 119 121 121 121 118 118
2 1248 N van Yperen, Jens G 587 5 5 116 118 118 118 117
3 1247 N Minack, Marcel E 582 5 5 115 117 117 116 117
4 1264 N Dehn, Nike J 576 5 5 114 116 115 115 116
5 1275 N Sharma, Achmed G 356 3 3 118 119 119
6 1273 N Hein-Braun, Barbara G 349 3 3 116 116 117
7 1218 N Imlau, Jirayu E 242 2 2 121 121
8 1249 N van Yperen, Jens Johann J 239 2 2 121 118
9 - N Schmidt, Marcel ? 238 2 2 119 119
10 1256 N Repening, Ben J 234 2 2 117 117
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gruppe Nord
     Klasse Top-Stock

grün=qualifiert orange=bestes Mädel rot=Finalabsage Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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Ost Nord West Süd Mitte Mitte Nord Ost Nord Mitte Mitte Nord Süd Ost Nord Mitte Süd Nord Nord West Nord Mitte Süd Ost Nord - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

1 2285 W Dietz, Nils J 242 2 2 121 121
2 2159 W Weinert, Georg G 236 2 2 118 118
3 2068 W Herwig, Marcus G 119 1 1 119
4 2177 W Wiebusch, Oliver G 119 1 1 119
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gruppe West
     Klasse Top-Stock

grün=qualifiert orange=bestes Mädel rot=Finalabsage Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 3235 M Leder, Achim E 724 6 6 121 119 121 121 121 121
2 3283 M Leder, Klaus G 711 6 6 119 116 119 119 119 119
3 3052 M Schmidt, Patrick E 469 4 4 118 117 117 117
4 3304 M Gerber, Thorsten E 348 3 3 117 115 116
5 3282 M Münzberg, Robin E 239 2 2 121 118
6 3303 M Schulz, Christian E 234 2 2 118 116
7 3318 M Lukes, Finn J 115 1 1 115
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gruppe Mitte
     Klasse Top-Stock

grün=qualifiert orange=bestes Mädel rot=Finalabsage Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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0 0 0 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan G 240 2 2 119 121
2 4758 S Nassler, Christian E 237 2 2 121 116
3 4491 S Hohmann, Ricardo E 229 2 2 118 111
4 4578 S Pfister, Manfred G 222 2 2 104 118
5 4771 S Hiesch, Daniel J 220 2 2 111 109
6 4752 S Lowig, Oliver G 207 2 2 110 97
7 4733 S Jaufmann, Dieter E 121 1 1 121
8 4721 S Martin, Roland G 119 1 1 119
9 4739 S Hupfeld, Andreas E 118 1 1 118
10 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan G 117 1 1 117
11 4545 S Bochtler, Daniel G 117 1 1 117
12 4711 S Seehofer, Andreas G 116 1 1 116
13 4642 S Sukowski, Frank G 116 1 1 116
14 4573 S Bauersachs, Laura E 115 1 1 115
15 4686 S Seehofer, Jakob E 115 1 1 115
16 4783 S Lohfink, Christian G 114 1 1 114
17 4681 S Niederer, Lukas J 114 1 1 114
18 4718 S Burkhardt, Jan E 113 1 1 113
19 4776 S Wieruch, Stefan G 113 1 1 113
20 4780 S Barlak, Sebastian E 112 1 1 112
21 - S Buchheister, Torsten ? 112 1 1 112
22 4707 S Wagenpfeil, Pascal J 110 1 1 110
23 4761 S Eckstein, Matthias G 107 1 1 107
24 4743 S Altenhofer, Martin G 106 1 1 106
25 4653 S Fritz, Marinus J 105 1 1 105
26 4786 S Hertel, Melvin E 103 1 1 103
27 4755 S Altenhofer, Thomas G 102 1 1 102
28 4712 S Gandak, Ilja J 101 1 1 101
29 - S Yavus, Recep ? 100 1 1 100
30 - S Kassner, Andreas ? 99 1 1 99
31 - S Schuster, Sandra ? 98 1 1 98
32 - S Schuster, Jenny ? 96 1 1 96
33 4751 S Lowig, Maximilian J 95 1 1 95
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
…

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ew
er

te
t)

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
)

Sp
or

tk
re

is
     Saison 2023/2024 - Gruppe Süd
     Klasse Top-Stock

grün=qualifiert orange=bestes Mädel rot=Finalabsage Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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1 5009 O Dietrich, Tobias E 242 2 2 121 121
2 5385 O Kühn, Dominic E 235 2 2 117 118
3 5313 O Gerhard, Florian E 119 1 1 119
4 5249 O Zumpe, Stefan G 119 1 1 119
5 5034 O Kroh, Bettina E 118 1 1 118
6 5226 O Vogel, Andreas J 117 1 1 117
7 5175 O Schau, Maximilian E 108 1 1 108
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gruppe Ost
     Klasse Top-Stock

grün=qualifiert orange=bestes Mädel rot=Finalabsage Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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